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REF/MPL/ 2022/2o6 Date: l0.08.2022

To,

The Manager,
Dept. of Corporate Services
BSE Ltd.,
Mumbai.

CRD

Ref :Stock Code - 523832
Sub: Outcome of Board Meeting held on Iota August, 2022

Dear Sir.

This is to inform you that the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on
l0.08.2022, interalia. has transacted the following business:

1) Approval of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter Ended 30th June,
2022

Time of Commencement of the Meeting 2:00 p.m

Time of Conclusion of the Meeting: 3:30 p.m

Please take the same on your records

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully,
For MUKAT PIPES LIMITED

(RUPINOER SINGH AHLUWAUA)
CHAIRMAN
DIN:01239483

I Regd. Office

=iiZ. 39, Parag Apartments, 7th Floor, J.P. Road, Versova, Andheri(West) Mumbai - 400061
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To,

Listing Dept.
BSE Ltd.,
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street,
Mumbai -400 001

Dear Sir,

Ref: Stock Code - 523832 MUKAT PIPES LIMITED
Sub: Submission of Documents under Regulation 33 for the Quarter ended 30th June,

2022

As required under Regulation 33 of the DEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), we
are enclosing herewith following documents for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 for your
reference and records

1. Unaudited FinanciaIResults for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022
2. Limited Review Report

Please take the same on your records

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For MUKAT PIPES LIMITED

(RUPINOER SINGH AHLUWAl-IA)
DIRECTOR
DIN: 01239483
Address - Patiala Road,
Rajpura-140 401, Punjab.

I Regd. Office

=ig: 39, Parag Apartments, 7th Floor, J.P. Road, Versova, Andheri(West) Mumbai - 400061
⑩



MUKAT PIPES LIMITED
CIN: L27200MH1987PLC044407
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Email: mukatpipes@gmail.com Website: www.mukatpipes.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

30.06.2022 I on I on
31.03.2022 1 30.06.2021

(Rs. In Lags)
Year Ended
31.03.2022Particulars

Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited

l

11

111

lv.
a

b
C

Revenue from operations
IOther income
ITotal Revenue (1+11)
Expenses
ICost of materials consumed
Purchases of stock-in-trade

IChanges in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade

66.541
9.96

76.50

206.04
l0.07

216.11

129.96

9.96
139.92

612.17
42.86

655.03

38.11

o.ool
0.79

120.291
0.00
9.971

13S.81
0.00

138.39)

443.19
0.00

26.86

d
e

f
g

v.

VI.
Vll
Vlll

Employee benefit expense
Finance costs

IDepreciation, depletion and amortisation expense

bother expenses
Totalexpenses
Profit before exceptional
items and tax (lll-lV)
Exceptional items
Profit/(loss) before tax(V-VI)
Tax expense
(1) Current tax
(2) Excess Provision for tax in earlier year written oH
(3) Deferred t&x
Profit/(loss)for the period atom continuing operation(Vll-Vlll)
Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations

ITax expense of discontinued operations
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operation(X-XI)
Profit/(loss) for the period(IX+Xll)
IOther Comprehensive Income
A(i) Item that will not be reclassified to proHlt or loss
(ii) Income tax relating to item that wilmot be reclassified to profit or loss

B(i) Item that willbe reclassified to profit or loss
(ii) Income tax relating to item that willbe reclassified to profit or loss

ITotalComprehensiv Income for the period(Xlll+XIV)
( Comprising profit(loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period )

21.1S
3.S2
3.29

21.75

88.61

24.84
4.40

19.431
182.10

24.841

3.sol

3.2sl
18.1sl

147.16

92.21
14.15
13.15
76.97

666.53

tiz.u)I
o.ool

34.01
0.00

34.01

(7.24)
0.00

t7.24)

[U.50)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

li2.n)

o.ool
0.00
o.ool

34.01

o.ool
o.ool
o.ool

(7.24)1

0.00
0.00
0.00

(U.50)lx
X
XI
Xll
Xlll
Xlv

o.ool 0.00
34.01

o.ool

l7.24)

0.00
Cii.so)

o.ool
o.ool
0.00
0.00

(12.11)

o.ool
o.ool
o.ool
o.ool

34.01

o.ool
o.ool

o.ool

o.ool

l7.24)1

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(U.50)xv

XVI IPaid-up equity share capital
(Equity Share of Rs.5 each)

XVll IReserve excluding Revaluation Reserves
as per balance sheet of previous accounting year

XVlllIEamings per equity share:(for continued Operation)
(1) Basic
(2) Oiluted

XIX IEamings per equity share:(tbr discontinued Operation)
(1) Basic
(2) Diluted

XX learnings per equity share:(for discontinued & continuing operations)

591.50l 591.50l 591.50l 591.50

(1285.20)

lo . io )I
lo.io)I

0.291
0.291

lo.06)1

(o.06)1

lo. io)
(o.lO)

o.ool
0.00

o.ool
o.ool

o.ool

o.ool

0.00
0.00

(1) Basic
(2) Oiluted

lo.to) 0.291
0.291

lo.06)1

lo:9$11

lo.to)
(o.lo)

quarter ehdid toth June, 2022 have been prepared by the Company in accordance with Regulation 33 Of SEBI(Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015(as amended) and were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their
meeting held on l0.08.2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out a Limited Review of the above financialresults and issued a unqualified opinion

(2) F)rev ous year / quarter figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary
mary business segment viz. Longitudinal& HelicalPipes and is a single geographicalsegment. the

disclosure requirements as per Indian Accounting Standards ("lnd AS") . notified by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules. 2015 (Ind AS) are applicable

Notes0

thereon

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

(Rupinder Singh Ahluwalia)
Chairman
DIN : 01239483

Date : l0.08.2022
Place: Rajpura
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[IMITED REVIEW REPORT

To,

The Board of Directors , .

M/s. Mukat pipes limited,
Flat No. 39, parag Apartments ,7rh Floor,
J.P. Road, Versova, Andheri (West),
Mumbai - 400061.

we have reviewed the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results of M/s.Mukat pipes Limited (,.thecompany")' for the quarter ended June 30, 2022. This statement is the responsibility of the company,sManagement and has been approved by the Board of Directors. our responsibility is to issue a report on thesefinancial statements based on qur review.

we conducted our review of the statement in accordance with the standard on Review Engagements (sRE) 2410"Review of lnterim Financial lnformation Performed by the rndependent Auditor or tne inirty,,, issued by thelnstitute of chartered Accountants of lndia' This standard requires that we pran and perform the review to obtainmoderate assurance as to whether the financial statements are free of material misstatement. A review is limitedprimarily to inquiries of company personnel and analytical procedures appried to financiar data and thus provides

f"o,t ,itl"ttte 
than an audit' we have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not express an audit

Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that causes us to berieve that theaccompanying statement of unaudited financial results prepared in accordance with the appricabre accountingstandards and other recognized accounting practices and poricies has not discrosed the information required to bedisclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the sEBl (Listing obrigations and Discrosure Requirements) Regurations, 2015includingthe manner in which it is to be disclosed, orthat it contains any materiar misstatement.

FOR GURPREET KAUR A NSSOJTATTS
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Firm Registration

GURPREET

(PARTNER)

M.No.:095722
UDIN: 22095

Place: RAJpURA

Dated: tA/08/2022


